

Cleveland City Council

Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 483-2020 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Emergency Ordinance Status: Third Reading
File created: 5/29/2020 In control: City Council

On agenda: 6/17/2020 Final action:
Enactment date: 6/17/2020 Enactment #:

Effective date: 6/23/2020

Title: AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend Section 393.05 of the Codified Ordinances of Cleveland,

Ohio, 1976, as amended by Ordinance No 2704-B-83, passed March 4, 1985, relating to hazard

determination and communication program.

Sponsors: Matt Zone, Kevin J. Kelley, By Departmental Request

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 483-2020-PS-Amend 393.05, hazard determination and communications program, 2. Executive

Summary - Ord No 483-2020 To Amend CO Section 393.05 Relating to Hazard Determination and

Communication Program

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2020	1	City Council	passed on second reading	Pass
6/3/2020	1	City Council	read and referred to administrative review	,

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE To amend Section 393.05 of the Codified Ordinances of Cleveland, Ohio, 1976, as amended by Ordinance No 2704-B-83, passed March 4, 1985, relating to hazard determination and communication program.